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H 3293 General Bill, By Collins
Similar (S 0279, S 0286)
Summary: DJJ Board of Juvenile Parole

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 63-19-630, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE'S BOARD OF JUVENILE PAROLE, SO AS TO CHANGE QUORUM
REQUIREMENTS TO CONFORM TO BOARD MEMBERSHIP CHANGES.

12/18/18
12/18/18
01/08/19
01/08/19

House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
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